Day

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
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Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Thursday
Thursday
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Master Basketball Schedule 2024

Date

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/14/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024
11/18/2024
11/18/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/25/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/9/2024
12/10/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/16/2024
12/16/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/30/2024
1/4/2025
1/7/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025

Opponent

Central Christian School
Central Christian School
Central Christian School
Utopia Academy
Utopia Academy
Odyssey Charter School

W.D. Mohammed High School
W.D. Mohammed High School
W.D. Mohammed High School

Imhotep Academy
Grace Christian

Greenforest Christian Academy
Greenforest Christian Academy

The Weber School
The Weber School

Central Gwinnett High School

Central Christian School
Central Christian School
Central Christian School
Trinity Christian School
Trinity Christian School
Trinity Christian School

Southwest Atlanta Christian Academy
Southwest Atlanta Christian Academy
Southwest Atlanta Christian Academy

Creekside Christian School
Grace Christian
Brighten Academy
Brighten Academy
Utopia Academy
Utopia Academy

W.D. Mohammed High School
W.D. Mohammed High School
W.D. Mohammed High School

Trinity Christian School
Trinity Christian School
Trinity Christian School
St. Francis High School
Word Elite Showdown
Odyssey Charter School
Hills Academy
Hills Academy
Hills Academy

Level Home/Away Time
JH Boys Home 4:30 PM
Varsity Girls Home 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys Home 7:30 PM
Varsity Girls Away 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys Away 7:30 PM
JH Boys Away 5:00 PM
WV Girls Away 4:30 PM
JV Boys Away 5:30 PM
Varsity Boys Away 7:00 PM
JH Boys Home 5:00 PM
Varsity Boys Home 6:00 PM
JH Boys Away 4:00 PM
JV Boys Away 5:30 PM
JV Boys Away 5:30 PM
Varsity Boys Away 7:00 PM
Varsity Boys Away 1:30 PM
JH Boys Away 4:30 PM
Varsity Girls Away 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys Away 7:30 PM
IV Girls Home 4:30 PM
JV Boys Home 5:45 PM
Varsity Boys Home 7:00 PM
JV Boys Home 4:30 PM
Varsity Girls Home 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys Home 7:30 PM
Varsity Boys Home 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys Away 3:30 PM
JH Girls Away 5:00 PM
JH Boys Away 6:00 PM
Varsity Girls Home 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys Home 7:00 PM
JV Girls Home 4:00 PM
JV Boys Home 5:30 PM
Varsity Boys Home 7:00 PM
JV Girls Away 4:30 PM
JV Boys Away 5:45 PM
Varsity Boys Away 7:00 PM

Varsity Boys Away TBA

Varsity Boys Away TBA
JH Boys Home 5:00 PM
JH Boys Away 4:00 PM
JV Boys Away 5:00 PM
Varsity Boys Away 6:00 PM



Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025

Creekside Christian School
The Bedford School
Brighten Academy
Brighten Academy
Excel Christian Academy
Imhotep Academy
Greenforest Christian Academy
Greenforest Christian Academy
Hills Academy
Hills Academy
Hills Academy

Varsity Boys
JH Boys
JH Girls
JH Boys

Varsity Boys
JH Boys
JH Boys
JV Boys
JH Boys
JV Boys

Varsity Boys

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM



