Master Basketball Schedule 2024

Day	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Level	Home/Away	<u>Time</u>
Monday	11/11/2024	Central Christian School	JH Boys	Home	4:30 PM
Monday	11/11/2024	Central Christian School	Varsity Girls	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	11/11/2024	Central Christian School	Varsity Boys	Home	7:30 PM
Tuesday	11/12/2024	Utopia Academy	Varsity Girls	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	11/12/2024	Utopia Academy	Varsity Boys	Away	7:30 PM
Thursday	11/14/2024	Odyssey Charter School	JH Boys	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	11/15/2024	W.D. Mohammed High School	JV Girls	Away	4:30 PM
Friday	11/15/2024	W.D. Mohammed High School	JV Boys	Away	5:30 PM
Friday	11/15/2024	W.D. Mohammed High School	Varsity Boys	Away	7:00 PM
Monday	11/18/2024	Imhotep Academy	JH Boys	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	11/18/2024	Grace Christian	Varsity Boys	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	11/19/2024	Greenforest Christian Academy	JH Boys	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday	11/19/2024	Greenforest Christian Academy	JV Boys	Away	5:30 PM
Thursday	11/21/2024	The Weber School	JV Boys	Away	5:30 PM
Thursday	11/21/2024	The Weber School	Varsity Boys	Away	7:00 PM
Monday	11/25/2024	Central Gwinnett High School	Varsity Boys	Away	1:30 PM
Monday	12/2/2024	Central Christian School	JH Boys	Away	4:30 PM
Monday	12/2/2024	Central Christian School	Varsity Girls	Away	6:00 PM
Monday	12/2/2024	Central Christian School	Varsity Boys	Away	7:30 PM
Wednesday	12/4/2024	Trinity Christian School	JV Girls	Home	4:30 PM
Wednesday	12/4/2024	Trinity Christian School	JV Boys	Home	5:45 PM
Wednesday	12/4/2024	Trinity Christian School	Varsity Boys	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	12/6/2024	Southwest Atlanta Christian Academy	JV Boys	Home	4:30 PM
Friday	12/6/2024	Southwest Atlanta Christian Academy	Varsity Girls	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	12/6/2024	Southwest Atlanta Christian Academy	Varsity Boys	Home	7:30 PM
Monday	12/9/2024	Creekside Christian School	Varsity Boys	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/10/2024	Grace Christian	Varsity Boys	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	12/12/2024	Brighten Academy	JH Girls	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	12/12/2024	Brighten Academy	JH Boys	Away	6:00 PM
Monday	12/16/2024	Utopia Academy	Varsity Girls	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	12/16/2024	Utopia Academy	Varsity Boys	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	12/17/2024	W.D. Mohammed High School	JV Girls	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	12/17/2024	W.D. Mohammed High School	JV Boys	Home	5:30 PM
Tuesday	12/17/2024	W.D. Mohammed High School	Varsity Boys	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	12/20/2024	Trinity Christian School	JV Girls	Away	4:30 PM
Friday	12/20/2024	Trinity Christian School	JV Boys	Away	5:45 PM
Friday	12/20/2024	Trinity Christian School	Varsity Boys	Away	7:00 PM
Monday	12/30/2024	St. Francis High School	Varsity Boys	Away	TBA
Saturday	1/4/2025	Word Elite Showdown	Varsity Boys	Away	TBA
Tuesday	1/7/2025	Odyssey Charter School	JH Boys	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	1/9/2025	Hills Academy	JH Boys	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	1/9/2025	Hills Academy	JV Boys	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	1/9/2025	Hills Academy	Varsity Boys	Away	6:00 PM

Monday	1/13/2025	Creekside Christian School	Varsity Boys	Away	6:00 PM
Wednesday	1/15/2025	The Bedford School	JH Boys	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	1/16/2025	Brighten Academy	JH Girls	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	1/16/2025	Brighten Academy	JH Boys	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	1/17/2025	Excel Christian Academy	Varsity Boys	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	1/21/2025	Imhotep Academy	JH Boys	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	1/23/2025	Greenforest Christian Academy	JH Boys	Home	4:00 PM
Thursday	1/23/2025	Greenforest Christian Academy	JV Boys	Home	5:30 PM
Friday	1/31/2025	Hills Academy	JH Boys	Home	4:00 PM
Friday	1/31/2025	Hills Academy	JV Boys	Home	5:00 PM
Friday	1/31/2025	Hills Academy	Varsity Boys	Home	6:00 PM